61/8T0¢

8T/LT0C

LT/9T0C

91/9T0C

171414

vT/ET0C

€T/cT0c

¢1/TT0C

T1/0T0C

0T/600¢

60/800¢

80/L00¢

£0/900¢

90/500¢

S0/¥00¢

¥0/€002

€0/¢00¢

Stavy Zaku podle obci — k 30.9. daného Skolniho roku

¢0/T00¢

10/000¢

Obec

21
10
70

25
70

24
62

21
13
62

22
10
56

17
13
55

16
10
16
57

18
13
14
60

15
14
17
57

17
10
13
50

13
13
43

17
11
49

16
46

18
53

19
52

21
50

22
57

22
10
2
3
61

»

Vrcen
Dvorec
Srby
Liskov
Cizkov
Sedlisté
Cecovice
Klaster
Zahradka
Nepomuk
Dozice
Kladrubce
éréin
Zdirec
Trebcice
Mysliv
Blovice
Cepinec
MI.Smolivec
Cmeliny
Pradlo
Mile¢
Tojice
Kozlovice
Kramolin
Celkem
Zaki

~




